
Attendance Count  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Company  Phone  Address 1  Address 2  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  
1 pedro gonzalez pgonzalez@porthouston.com     1-           
2 Constance McMillian cmcmillian@porthouston.com     1-       TX   
3 Mollie Powell mpowell@porthouston.com     1-           
4 Richard Ruchhoeft rruchhoeft@porthouston.com     1-           
5 yvette camel-smith ysmith@porthouston.com Director   1-           
6 Johnny Vasquez jvasquez@porthouston.com Construction Insp Port Houston 1-832-445-6534 111 East Loop North   Houston TX 77029
7 Johnny Vasquez jvasquez@porthouston.com Construction Insp Port Houston 1-832-445-6534 111 East Loop North   Houston TX 77029
8 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com   Port Houston 1-           
9 Ryan Dixon rydixon@porthouston.com     1-           

10 Troy Hilde thilde@porthouston.com PM   1-           
11 Marcus McCalman marcus@shackelfordconst.com Area Manager Shackelford 1-3185195258 1810 W Polk   La Porte TX 77571
12 Joseph Mcmaster joseph@primetrees.com Representative Prime Trees, Inc. 1-281.753.6058 9911 C E King Parkway   houston TX 77044
13 Eric Williams dewaynewilliams1978@yahoo.com Operator L&h transport 1-2818772411 11346 paramount ln   Houston Tx 77067
14 Asia Beck beck.asiab@gmail.com Becks Cement Co. 6840 Rook Blvd 1-8326435506   Houston Tx 77087 USA 
15 Tina McKenzie bsi@burnside-services.com   Burnside Services, Inc. 1- 1110 NAVASOTA RIDGE ROAD   NAVASOTA TX 77868
16 Laura Caldwell bsi@burnside-services.com   Burnside Services, Inc. 1- 1110 NAVASOTA RIDGE ROAD   NAVASOTA TX 77868
17 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@poha.com     1-           
18 Luis Mata luis@sogulf.com   Southern Gulf Solutions 1-9792016535 1001 N Market St   Brazoria Texas 77422
19 Robert Rocha robert.rocha@hcpid.org     1-           
20 Robert Rocha robert.rocha@hcpid.org     1-           
21 Mark McDonald mmcdonald@advancesiteprep.com Project Manager Advance Site Prep 1- 1839 Emerald Bay Drive   Rockwall Texas 75087
22 Troy Smith tsmith@greatbearconstruction.com     1-           
23 Terri Brown terri.brown@strlco.com Estimating Texas Sterling Construction Co. 1-7135573780 20810 Fernbush Lane   Houston TX 77073
24 Chris Dearing chris.dearing@gsdcompanies.com   GSD 1-           
25 clint shackelford clint@shackelfordconst.com     1-           
26 Stacy Butler stacy.butler@strlco.com Sr. Estimator Texas Sterling Construction Co. 1-2818219091 20810 Fernbush Lane   Houston TX 77073
27 jon kochevar jon@rtellisinc.com Estimator R & T Ellis Excavating Inc. 1-2815921757 445 CR 2301   Cleveland Texas 77327
28 Taylor Stillwell taylor.stillwell@spawglass.com Assistant Project Manager SpawGlass Civil Construction, Inc. 1-2818890175 13800 West Road   Houston Texas 77041
29 Timesha Beattie glassceilingconstruction@gmail.com   http://www.GlassCeilingConstruction.com 1-8322120599 3636 Old Spanish Trail B1 173 Houston TX 77021
30 Jimmy McBee jimmy@christensenbuilding.com Vice President Preconstruction Christensen Building Group, LLC 1-2812064418 15425 North Freeway Suite 330   Houston Texas 77090
31 HUNTER SHACKELFORD hunter@shackelfordconst.com     1-6627465112           
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